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Bryan, Kathryn (Jail Administrator)  (252) 946-7113 

Beaufort County Sheriff’s Office  

210 North Market St.     E-mail: kbryan@co.beaufort.nc.us  

Washington, NC  27889    Term: Expires April 2017    

 

Castelow, Dave (Captain)    (252) 207-1960 

Currituck County Sheriff's Office    

413 Maple Road  E-mail: david.castelow@currituckcountync.gov 

Maple, NC  27956     Term: Expires April 2019 

 

Delgado, Juan (Sergeant)     (704) 619-9046 

Mecklenburg County Sheriff’s Office   

5235 Spector Drive E-mail: Juan.Delgado@mecklenburgcountync.gov 

Charlotte, NC 28269     Term: Expires April 2018 

 

Drew, Milton (Major)    (252) 534-3901 

Northampton Co. Sheriff’s Office    

P.O. Box 451 / 105 Depot St.    E-mail: milton.drew@nhcnc.net 

Jackson, NC 27845     Term: Expires April 2018 

 

Jones, Wayne (Captain)    (252) 335-4844 

Albemarle District Jail     

210 Executive Drive South    E-mail: wjones@albemarlejail.org 

Elizabeth City, NC 27909     Term: Expires April 2019 

 

McKinney, Alicia (Lieutenant)   (919) 560-0935 

Durham County Sheriff’s Office     

510 S. Dillard St. E-mail: amckinney@durhamsheriff.org 

Durham, N.C.  27702     Term: Expires April 2017 

 

Murphy, Michael (Sergeant)   (828) 250-4578 

Buncombe County Sheriff’s Office    

20 Davidson Dr.     E-mail: michael.murphy@buncombecounty.org  
Asheville, NC 28801     Term: Expires April 2019 

 
Parker, Greg (Director, LE Trng.)   (252) 536-7279 

Halifax Community College     

PO Drawer 809     E-mail: gparker347@halifaxcc.edu 

Weldon, NC 27890     Term: Expires April 2019 

 

Turner, Sammy (Lieutenant)   (910) 253-2777 

Brunswick County Sheriff’s Office    

PO Box 9      E-mail: sturner@brunsco.net 

Bolivia, NC 28422     Term: Expires April 2019 



   

Vassey, Aaron (Director, LE Trng.)  (704) 669-4005 

Cleveland Community College     

137 South Post Road Email: vasseya@clevelandcc.edu 

Shelby, NC  28152 Term: Expires April 2018 

 

Whitmore, Thomas (1
st
 Sergeant)   (910) 798-4142 

New Hanover County Sheriff’s Office   

3950 Juvenile Center Road E-mail:  twhitmore@nhcgov.com 

Castle Hayne, NC 28429    Term: Expires April 2018 

 

Hanna, Autumn/Sirena Jones   (919) 662-4387 

Sheriffs’ Standards Division     

PO Box 629      E-mail: ahanna@ncdoj.gov  

Raleigh, NC 27602 E-mail: scjones@ncdoj.gov 

 

Phillips, Paige     (910) 525-4151 

Law Enforcement Liaison Section   E-mail: pphillips@ncdoj.gov   

N. C. Justice Academy 

PO Box 99 

Salemburg, NC  28385 

 

Stephenson, Amanda 

NC Justice Academy     (910) 525-4151 

PO Box 99      E-mail: arstephenson@ncdoj.gov  

Salemburg, NC 28385 

 

Dudley, Gary      (910) 525-4151 

NC Justice Academy     E-mail: gdudley@ncdoj.gov 

PO Box 99 

Salemburg, NC 28385 

 

Strickland, Mark     (910) 525-4151 

NC Justice Academy     E-mail: mstrickland@ncdoj.gov 

PO Box 99 

Salemburg, NC 28385 

 

Dunn, Janet 

NC Justice Academy     (910) 525-4151 

PO Box 99      E-mail:  jgdunn@ncdoj.gov  

Salemburg, NC 28385 


